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Wasaga Beach (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Blake Ct.

Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 30 5:00pm ET

Lot

0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0897
0898

Title

Sofa- C

Electric Fireplace - B
Coffee Table- B
Occasiona Chair - A
Glassware - A

Glass And Crystal - A
Glassware - A

Plant Stands - A

Antique Occasiona Chair - A
Dish Set - A

GlassAnd Crystd - A
Royal Doulton Dish Set - A
Waffle Maker And Cutlery Set - A
Armoire- C

Chair And Stoal - A
Laundry And Organizer - A
AreaRug-C

Antique Rocking Chair - B
Leather Love Seat - C
Leather Love Seat - C
Coffee Table - B

Prints- A

Side Table- B

Plant Stand - A

Prints- A

Prints- A

Plant Stand And Shelf - A
Wine Rack - A

Lamps- A

Floor Lamps - B

Shelves- A

Table And Chairs- C

Teak Bookcase - C

12

Auction Closes: Wed, Sep 7 7:.00pm ET

Lot

0899
0900
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
0907
0908
0909
0910
0911
0912
0913
0914
0915
0916
0917
0918
0919

Title

Chart Maps - a

Vintage Chart Maps - A
Bathroom Space Saver - A
Mirror - A

Vanity Desk - C
Decorative- A

Lamps, Table And Radios- B
Antique Dresser - C

Bed-C

Bench- A

Washstand - B
AreaRug-C

CD Carousel And Lamps- B
Office Chair And Printer - A
Trailer - B

Yard Care Tools- B

Pots- B

Power Tools A

Tool Box and Socket Set - B
Tool Boxes And Tools- B
Christmas Tree- C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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